Tolerance on sheet thickness of NBR

Thickness

Min. Tolerance

Max. Tolerance

POWERED BY BMTEC

Tolerance

0.50
1.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
10.00

All dimensions are in millimeters (mm)

CUTWISE

POWERED BY BMTEC

0.30
0.80
1.30
1.70
2.70
3.60
4.60
5.50
7.30
9.00

0.75
1.20
1,70
2.30
3.30
4.40
5.40
6.50
8.70
11.00

+0.25/-0.20
+0.20
+0.20
+0.30
+0.30
+0.40
+0.40
+0.50
+0.70
+1.00

CUTWISE



